
 

GGSIPU NATIONAL CADET CORPS (NCC) CELL 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 

Sector 16-C, Dwarka, New Delhi – 110078 

Ph. No.011-25302703,   Email Id: ncccell@ipu.ac.in 
 

F. No. GGSIPU/NCC/2022/609 

Dated:  21
st
 February, 2022 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Sub: Enrolment List of Selected 63 Students as NCC Cadets (Boys Senior Division – 

2DAB-NCC) (Batch 2021-22) under GGSIPU NCC Cell – Reg.  

 
 Following is the Enrolment list of selected 63 students (Boys) of GGSIP University 

(USS and Affiliated Colleges) as NCC Cadets (Boys Senior Division – 2 Delhi Arty Bty 

NCC – 2DAB-NCC) (Batch 2021-22) under GGSIPU NCC Cell, GGSIP University, Dwarka, 

New Delhi with the correction of Father’s Name, which was incorrect earlier. 

 

ENROLLMENT LIST OF NCC BOYS CADETS (BATCH 2021-22) 

SENIOR DIVISION  

(2 DELHI ARTY BTY NCC – 2DAB-NCC) 

 
S. 

No
. 

Name of the Student Father Name of the Student Name of 

USS & 
Affiliated 

College 

Name of the 

Course 

NCC Enrollment 

No. 

Date of 

Joining 

1 ABHISHEK JHA ARUN KUMAR JHA BPIT B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697054 12.12.2021 

2 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA SURAJ BHAN AIMT BBA DL21SDA697055 18.12.2021 

3 ADITYA KRISHNA JEE PRASAD DTC B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697056 18.12.2021 

4 ADITYA KUMAR JAY NARAYAN SINGH KIHEAT BCA DL21SDA697057 11.12.2021 

5 AKASH MALAYIL JORDI MALAYIL DME BBA-LLB DL21SDA697058 11.12.2021 

6 AKHIL SHERAWAT SUNIL SHERAWAT MSIT BTECH ECE DL21SDA697059 11.12.2021 

7 AKSHAT YADAV SHYAM SINGH YADAV VMMC BSC(MLT) DL21SDA697060 12.12.2021 

8 AMAN KUMAR RAVINDER KUMAR ADGITM B.TECH(IT) DL21SDA697061 12.12.2021 

9 AMAN YADAV PREM SINGH USICT B.TECH(IT) DL21SDA697062 18.12.2021 

10 ANANT GAUTAM MUKESH GAUTAM TIAS BBA DL21SDA697063 18.12.2021 

11 ANKIT KUMAR ANIL KUMAR ADGITM B.TECH(ME) DL21SDA697064 12.12.2021 

12 ANKUSH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR BPIT B.TECH(IT) DL21SDA697065 11.12.2021 

13 ANMOL SUNDRIYAL MAHENDRA PARSAD SUNDRIYAL KIHEAT BCA DL21SDA697066 18.12.2021 

14 ARYAN BANSAL GOPAL BANSAL BVCOE B.TECH(EEE) DL21SDA697067 11.12.2021 

15 ARYAN SEHGAL DEEPAK SEHGAL KIHEAT BBA DL21SDA697068 18.12.2021 

16 AYUSH SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA BPIT B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697069 11.12.2021 

17 BHOOPENDRA SINGH SHRIRAM SINGH USCT B.TECH DL21SDA697070 11.12.2021 

18 CHAITANY ARORA DALIP KUMAR ARORA HMRITM B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697071 11.12.2021 

19 DEEPAISH SHREE UPADHYAY DAYA RAM SHARMA DME BBA-LLB DL21SDA697072 11.12.2021 

20 DEEPAK KUMAR SHRINATH ADGITM B.TECH(IT) DL21SDA697073 12.12.2021 

21 DEEPANSHU SUBHASH BPIT B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697074 12.12.2021 

22 DHRUV RAI RAJ KUMAR TIPS BCA DL21SDA697075 18.12.2021 

23 DRON VATS KRANTI VIJAY VATS ADGITM B.TECH(ECE) DL21SDA697076 12.12.2021 

24 GAURAV SOLANKI SURENDER SOLANKI MSIT BCA DL21SDA697077 18.12.2021 

25 GAUTAM SATI SUDHIR PRASAD SATI KIHEAT B.COM DL21SDA697078 18.12.2021 

26 GHANISH GHANGHASH RANBIR SINGH MSIT B.TECH DL21SDA697079 12.12.2021 

27 HARSH VARDHAN DAGA RAJ KUMAR DAGA BPIT B.TECH(ECE) DL21SDA697080 11.12.2021 

28 HARSH VARDHAN SHARMA VINAY SHARMA AIMT BBA DL21SDA697081 18.12.2021 

29 HARSHIT KHATTER RAJ KUMAR BVCOE B.TECH (IT) DL21SDA697082 11.12.2021 

30 HIMANSHU SINGH SANJIV SINGH ADGITM B.TECH(IT) DL21SDA697083 12.12.2021 

31 JASHAN DEEP DHILLON MALKIAT SINGH DHILLON KIHEAT BCA DL21SDA697084 18.12.2021 

32 KARAN SHARMA KANWARPAL SHARMA HMRITM B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697085 18.12.2021 

33 KARTIK TOMAR PRAMOD KUMAR TOMAR MSIT B.TECH(EEE) DL21SDA697086 18.12.2021 

34 KULSHREST TIWARI NARENDER KUMAR USAR B.TECH(IIOT) DL21SDA697087 18.12.2021 

35 KUNAL SHARMA LATE SH. SATISH SHARMA ISIC IRS BPT DL21SDA697088 11.12.2021 

36 MAHARTH HASSANI PANKAJ HASSANI HMRITM B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697089 11.12.2021 

37 MEGHENDRA DEV SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA AIMT BBA DL21SDA697090 18.12.2021 

38 NISHANT MANOJ KUMAR USICT B.TECH(ECE) DL21SDA697091 11.12.2021 

39 PAWAN KUMAR RANJAN BINDU PRASAD YADAV HMRITM B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697092 11.12.2021 

 

 

 

mailto:ncccell@ipu.ac.in


40 PIYUSH KHURANA AJAY USICT B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697093 18.12.2021 

41 PRAJJWAL KAPRI JEEVAN KAPRI BPIT B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697094 18.12.2021 

42 PRIYANSHU SINGH NIHALA SINGH GIBS BBA DL21SDA697095 18.12.2021 

43 RAHUL SHARMA JAGAT RAM USAR B.TECH DL21SDA697096 18.12.2021 

44 RISHABH SRIVASTAVA NITIN SRIVASTAVA ISIC IRS BPT DL21SDA697097 12.12.2021 

45 ROHAN SINGH CHAUHAN RAKESH SINGH CHAUHAN KIHEAT BBA DL21SDA697098 18.12.2021 

46 ROHIT KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR MISHRA HMRITM B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697099 12.12.2021 

47 ROHIT MEHTA DEV SINGH BPIT B.TECH(IT) DL21SDA697100 11.12.2021 

48 SAHIL BHARDWAJ ISHWAR SINGH AIMT BBA DL21SDA697101 18.12.2021 

49 SAMARTH ARYAN AVADHESH SAH USLLS BBA-LLB DL21SDA697102 11.12.2021 

50 SATYAJEET MISHRA AWADHESH KUMAR MISHRA HMRITM B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697103 12.12.2021 

51 SHUUBHAM GULIA SURJEET SINGH TIPS BCA DL21SDA697104 18.12.2021 

52 SIDDHARTH SHARMA VISHAN CHAND SHARMA GGSIPU MA(ECO) DL21SDA697105 11.12.2021 

53 SUBHASH MIMROT RAMAVTAR MEENA BVCOE B.TECH(EEE) DL21SDA697106 12.12.2021 

54 SUSHANT KUMAR PANDEY VIDYA SHANKAR PANDEY AIMT BBA DL21SDA697107 11.12.2021 

55 TARUN KUMAR NAHELIYA OMPRAKASH USLLS BBA-LLB DL21SDA697108 11.12.2021 

56 VINIT KUMAR PAL OM PRAKASH PAL HMRITM B.TECH(CSE) DL21SDA697109 11.12.2021 

57 ADIL ALAM MAKSUD ALAM BVCOE B.TECH(ICE) DL21SDA697110 18.12.2021 

58 AVANISH RAJ SINGH RAVINDRA SINGH USAR B.TECH (IIOT) DL21SDA697111 18.12.2021 

59 DIWAKAR VASHISHT YOGESH VASHISHT ADGITM B.TECH(ECE) DL21SDA697112 18.12.2021 

60 DHRUV TYAGI MUKESH TYAGI BPIT B.TECH(ECE) DL21SDA697113 18.12.2021 

61 KARTIK ASWAL SURENDER SINGH ASWAL IITM BCA DL21SDA697114 18.12.2021 

62 SAATWIK BISHT DARWAN SINGH BISHT USAR BTECH(AI&DS) DL21SDA697115 18.12.2021 

63 SAGAR SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA BVCOE B.TECH(EEE) DL21SDA697116 18.12.2021 

 
 

 

  

 

(Lt. Dr. Suhail Ahtesham) 
Associate NCC Officer (ANO), GGSIPU NCC Cell 

 

 

 

 
Copy to: 

1. PS to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, GGSIP University (for kind information only) 
2. AR to Registrar, GGSIP University (for kind information only) 
3. Commanding Officer, 2DAB-NCC GP HQ, Safdarjung, New Delhi (Through email)  
4. Head UITS, request to upload on the University website (Through email) 
5. Guard file 

 


